Technical Requirements

Main performance parameters

3. The maximum processing capacity per hour is 200kg (fhe bulk density
of the test material is 0.65kg/L)

b. The mixing tank has a capacity of 118L and an effective capacity of
80L

¢. The machine volfage specification is 3-phase, 400VAC, 50Hz

d. The power of the reducer is 0.55kW, and the reduction rafiois 1:7.5

@ | NEBKE: VerE

- 45 [YW62051000100 Large crass sockef flaf head screwJISTIT M5K10 4
LL | SSM-80U-ALL-06 Cover Fixed parts SUS201 1 [Borrawed
43 1YW09100140100 Wire rope MST-100-14 1
L7 |YW66082200100 Big gasket C GB/T968(8 tx24x2) 1
41 | YW09304000200 Graphite copper sleeve JDB3040L0 1
40 | SSM-80U-ALL-05 Pin shaft SUS304 | 1 [somraved
39 [SVYM-160U-B-ALL Mixing combination Assembly 1
38 |SSM-160U-ALL-22  |Sleeve SUS201 1
37 | YR80£56500000 Dy o mxmter 1
36 | SSM-160U-ALL-05  |Bearing seaf 45 1 [Borrowed
35 | YW11320900000 Bearing HR32009XJ 1
A 34 | YW61085500000 Inner hexagon cylindrical screw M8x55-12.9 3
= 33 |SSM-160U-ALL-06  |Caupling upper 45 1
32 | YR10009516000 Caupling elastic element ML-95 1
31 [SSM-160U-ALL-01  |Connected to the shaft L5 1
30 |SSM-160U-ALL-1 Baseplate SUS201 1
29 | YW69621600000 Hand fwisted screws M6x20x16 1
28 | SSM-160U-ALL-09  |Suction tube SUS201 1
27 | SSM-160U-ALL-08  |Storage body SUS201 1
26 |[YW07015900200 Stainless steel stamping clamp 6" SUS304 | 2
25 | YM50752500000 Gear mofor TBSA0S0-7 5-71C4-0 55kW Assembly | 1
24 |SSM-80U-D-ALL Electric control box combination Assembly 1 |Borrawed
23 |SSM-80U-ALL-03 Control box fixed base SPCC3.0 | 1 |[sorrowed
E 22 | YW61081600000 Inner hexagon cylindrical screw M8x16-129 6
21 | YW61043000000 Cross recessed pan head strew M&x25 2
20 | YE16921200000 Safefy switch TEND/TZ-9212 1
19 | SSM-160U-ALL-0L  |Hopper SUS201 1
18 | YR20162600100 0-ring inner diameter 106mm x vire diameter 465 1
17 |YRS0010004300 Viewing window MST-100-13 1
16 | YW09000600200 Lock Zaizi Toothless/Small IM6 Teeth) 1
15 | YW61066500000 Inner hexagon cylindrical screw Mox5-A2-10 1
14 [YW09000600100 Lock Zaizi Toothless/Small IM6 Teeth) 1
13 [BL90101400320 Tube bundle welding components MST-100-12/p1 Assembly | 1
12 |SSM-160U-ALL-07 Vertebral welding components 1
11 | YW65008000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 8 28
10 [ YW66081600000 Flat Washer Grade A (8.4x16x16) 28
9 | YW64000800100 Non metallic embedded hexagonal lock|nut M8 8
53 | YW06000200000 2" stainless steel hinges SUS201 | 2 8 |SSM-160U-ALL-12  [Column 4
52 | SSM-160U-ALL-23 Feeding port cover SUS201 | 1 7 |SSM-160U-ALL-13  |Beam SPCC20 | &
51 | YW61085000000 Inner hexagan cylindrical screw M8x50(12.9 A 6 | YW64000600300 Hexaganal nut GB/T6170 M6 16
50 |SSM-160U-ALL-02 Motor fixed seat SPH8.0 1 5 [YW61061600200 Inner hexagan tylindrical screw Méx16112.9 20
L9 | YW6L080600000 Hexagonal nut GB/T6170 M8 6 L [ YW66061300000 Flat Washer Grade A GB/T97.16 52
LB | YW61082501200 Inner hexagon cylindrical screw M8x25-12.9 6 3 [YW65006000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 6 52
L7 |SSM-160U-ALL-03 Buckef lid pressure plate SPH5.0 1 2 | YW61062500100 Inner hexagon cylindrical screw M6x25412.9 20
L6 |SSM-160U-A-ALL Buckef Lid cambination Assembly 1 1 1YW03004000200 Fuma Wheel GD-60F Black 4
F% ® % £ & # R BE & EFY kK% 4 % LEE S KA
HeE Be| 4 B ssMotsou HE N I IR
)&ﬁ' & Bkﬂﬂ?ﬁé‘iﬁ'ﬁ'ﬁ E‘ @ M | Assembly
O LY wosten | Bt * SN torrmansnmsn | K2R
WE| E&W ERkE EWA | BE |98 B | 0205 | 2 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. !WH'%‘




5 |SSM-160U-A-01/01 Reinforcement block SUS201 7
a S il TS T I
3 YW06000200000 2" stainless steel hinges | SUS304 3
2 SSM-160U-A-02 Middle cover SUS201 1
1 1SSM-160U-A-01 Right cover SUS201 1
ik k% % K R BE| £
HE BE| o FR o i 2 CE:S A
it ¥ R4 e MR
RuRS WAL | RA * SEJINJ E2eraannaman | FEEX
N l/,,:,,/’///l ﬂ. ) e | L —
KR ERH ERE EHA H M HE | 20260522 Z A Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. AERAE—fE®




6
s
3N 20 % \ )
Vs e
A-A
/] E
6 |SSM-160U-B-02 Spiral blade 1
5 |SSM-160U-B-01 Material blocking sheef 1
L |SSM-160U-B-03 Rotation axis 1
3 |SSM-160U-B-06 Spiral blade 2 1
2 |SSM-160U-B-05 Baffle 1
1| SSM-160U-B-0k Under fthe coupling 1
& i 5 £ % #OR(BE| FE
W ) EE 16 1
el BE| SSM-160U S WA &
%it ¥ s R
© | EHES, HLEL wrsos | e * EREnmRRaaRLT | FEER |
ik ERH E%E ERA H# 51 B | 20060522 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. AERAE—fE®




HABRAE: VerF

L5 |YW62051000100 Large cross sockef flat head screw JIS1111 M5x10 L
LL |SSM-80U-ALL-06 Cover Fixed parts SUS201 1
43 1YW09100140100 Wire rope MST-100-14 1
L7 |YW66082200100 Big gasket C GB/T968(8 tx24x2) 1
41 | YW09303800200 Graphite copper sleeve JDB303840 1
40 | SSM-80U-ALL-05 Pin shaft SUS304 | 1
39 [SVM-80U-B-ALL Mixing combination Assembly 1
38 | SSM-80U-ALL-04 Sleeve SUS201 1
37 | YR80L56500000 Oil seal 45 x 65 x 12 (for SVM) 1
36 | SSM-160U-ALL-05  |Bearing seaf 45 1 |Borromed
35 | YW11320900000 Bearing HR32009XJ 1
34 | YW61085500000 Inner hexagon cylindrical screw M8x55112.9 3
3 33 |SSM-160U-ALL-06 Caupling upper L5 1 |Borrawed
29 . 372 | YR10009516000 Caupling elastic element ML-95 1
31 |SSM-160U-ALL-01 Connected ta the shaft 45 1 [Borrawed
30 |SSM-80U-E-03 Baseplate SUS201 1
29 | YW69621600000 Hand fwisted screws M6x20x16 1
28 | SSM-80U-E-01 Suction tube SUS201 1
27 | SSM-80U-E-02 Sterage body SUS201 1
26 [YW07000500000 Stainless steel punching clamp 5" SUS304 2
25 | YM50752500000 Gear motor TBSA050-75-71C4-0 55kW Assembly 1
24 | SSM-80U-D-ALL Electric confrol box combination Assembly 1
23 |SSM-80U-ALL-03 Control box fixed base SPCC30 | 1
22 |YW61081600000 Inner hexagan cylindrical screw M8x16412.9 6
- 21 [ YW61043000000 Cross recessed pan head screw M&x25 A
20 | YE16921200000 Safety switch TEND/TZ-9212 1
19 | SSM-80U-C-01 Hopper SUS201 1
18 | YR20162600100 0-ring inner diameter 106mm x wire diameter 2 65 1
Technical Requirements 17| YR90010004300 Viewing window MST-100-15 1
Main performance paramefers 16 | YW09000600200 Lock Zaizi Taothless/Small (M6 Teeth| 1
a The maximum processing capacity per hour is 200kq (the bulk density of 15 | YW61066500000 Inner hexagon cylindrical screw Méx65-A2-70 1
03 the test material is 0.65kg/L) T4 | YW09000600100 Lack Zaizi Taothless/Small (M6 Teeth) 1
e us b. The mixing tank has a capacity of 118L and an effective capacity of 80L 13 |BL90501000120 Tube bundle welding components MST-50-10-01  Assembly 1
¢. The machine voltage specification is 3-phase, 400VAC, 50Hz 12 | SSM-80U-C-04 Vertebral welding components 1
d. The power of the reducer is 0.55kW, and the reduction ratio is 175 11 [YW65008000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 8 28
10 | YW66081600000 Flat Washer Grade A (8.Lx16x1.6) 28
9 | YW64000800100 Non metallic embedded hexagonal lock|nut M8 8
53 | YW06000200000 2" stainless steel hinges 2 8 |SSM-80U-C-03 Column 4
52 | SSM-160U-ALL-23 Feeding porf cover SUS201 1 |Borrowed 7| SSM-80U-C-02 Beam SPCC20 | &4
51 [ YW61085000000 Inner hexagon cylindrical screw M8x50412.9 L 6 | YW64000600300 Hexagaonal nut GB/T6170 M6 16
50 |SSM-80U-ALL-01 Motor fixed seat SPH10.0 | 1 5 | YW61061600200 Inner hexagon cylindrical screw Méx16412.9 20
L9 | YW6L080600000 Hexagonal nut GB/T6170 M8 6 L | YW66061300000 Flat Washer Grade A GB/T97.16 52
LB | YW61082501200 Inner hexagan tylindrical screw M8x25412.9 6 3 | YW65006000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 6 52
47 |SSM-80U-ALL-02 Buckef lid pressure plate SPH5.0 1 2 | YW61062500100 Inner hexagon cylindrical screw M6x25412.9 20
L6 |SSM-80U-A-ALL Buckef Lid cambination Assembly 1 1 1YW03004000200 Fuma Wheel GD-60F Black 4
F% ® % £ & # R BE & EFY AT 4 4 % LEE S KA
HE WE| A |BR SSM-80U BE - WA ‘ 1o | HE|
)&ﬁ' & Bkﬂﬂ?ﬁé‘iﬁ'ﬁ'ﬁ E‘ @ M | Assembly
£t 20251025 | BeAt * .ﬁi’” EREMWRBHERAE | TEEK
R | ERW EkE EWA | BHE |wH B | 2003101 | 22 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | fi4.2 ‘




Technical Requirements:

1. Remove burrs and burrs, and
blunt edges,

2 Dimensional tolerances not
specified should comply with
Requirements of GB/T1804-m

om
5 SSM-B0U-A-04 Reinforcement block SUS201 2
L | YW69050L00000 Rivet & x 10 SUS201 | 12
3 YW06000200000 -inch stanless steel hinges | SJS304 3
2 SSM-80U-A-02 Middle cover SUS201 1
1 | SSM-80U-A-01 Right cover SUS201 1
ik £ 5 4 & R O HE| £
HE BE r PR ooy 50U B L NGE:S S
" , SSM-80U-A-ALL
it ¥ ﬁﬁéﬂA O #E | at
Ed#4 20251025 | A * ERENaERHERAE | FHER
it ERH B ERA H Y B 20231121 Shini Piastics Technologies, Inc. | 7 &




4 N
o EAESERE AT

i \V <

6 3\\ 5 20/
e
A-A
705.5 ‘
/] H H H Technical Requirements.
- - - - - - - - %Z/;J 1. The blades and spindle need fo be fully welded
v H H H and polished affer welding;
6 | SSM-80U-B-06 Spiral blade 2 1
5 [SSM-80U-B-04 Retfaining plafe 1
L | SSM-80U-B-02 Rofation axis 1
3 | SSM-80U-B-03 Spiral blade ]
2 | SSM-80U-B-01 Baffle 2
T | SSM-80U-B-05 Under the coupling 1
F% k5 % % R (KB £
Rl BE | 0 B% Whl | e BE|
Pt " SSM-80U-B-ALL —] @ fry
al ESEmmRRnaRAT | FERR | B
ik ERH EWE ERA H# 51 B | 20231121 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. e




] 0O
e M M
® —5
1@} 6
0 C i vaut .
7 P
{ Eﬂ ﬂ Hd o H }
i - ]
2
9 |YW6L000500000 Hexagonal nut M5 anti loosening L
E:m 8 SSM-80U-D-03 Electric confrol box bottom plate SECC1S 1
% 7 SSM,BOU,D,Oz Electric contral box cover SPCC12 1
6 |SSM-80U-D-05 Hook SPCC1Z 1
: 5 YW6304L0600000 Cross groove pan head screw GB/T-818 MLx6 L,
Technical Reguirements
1 Remove burrs and burrs, and blunt edges; e— 4 |YE6TT11000000 Quick hose connecfor ADTS 8 !
2 Dimensional folerances not specified shall 3 |YW62051000100 Cross groove flat head screw JIS1111 M5x10 6
comply with the requirements of GB/T180L-m. 319 2 | YE67109000000 Quick hose connector WQAGT-P09B/AD130 1
1 |SSM-80U-D-01 Electrical control box gﬂﬁ: 1
5 R 5 4 i * R (%E %
HE e o R coygnu Bs Wl | e (BE|
o N SSM-80U-D-ALL
it ¥ LR L 1 g | at
e SEFINJ Eorranssanan | AEEE
=30 ERH ERE EHA H M HE | 20231121 e @ Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 44 &




@ | BABRKE: Ver G

45 |YW62051000100 Large crass socket flaf head screwJISTI1 M5K10 4
LL | SSM-80U-ALL-06 Cover Fixed parfs SUS201 1 |errawed
AL L3 [YW09100140100 Wire rope MST-100-14 1
LS L2 | YW66082200100 Big gasket C GB/T968(8 bx24x2) 1
El 41 | YW09304000200 Graphite copper sleeve JDB3040L0 1
40 | SSM-80U-ALL-05 Pin shaft SUS304 | 1 |sooue
39 [SVM-300U-B-ALL Mixing combination Assembly 1
21 20 38 |SSM-300LL-13 Sleeve SUS201 1
37 | YR80456500000 Til seal 45 x 65 x 12 (for SVM) 1
36 | SSM-160U-ALL-05  |Bearing seaf 45 1 |Borromed
35 | YW11320900000 Bearing HR32009XJ 1
34 | YW61085500000 Inner hexagon cylindrical screw M8x55-12.9 3
33 |SSM-160U-ALL-06 Caupling upper L5 1 |Borrawed
32 | YR10009516000 Caupling elastic element ML-95 1
31 | SSM-300U-ALL-01 Connected to the shaft 45 1
30 |SSM-160U-ALL-1 Baseplate SUS201 1 |Borroweg
29 | YW69621600000 Hand fwisted screws M6x20x16 1
28 |SSM-160U-ALL-09 Suction fube SUS201 1 |Borrowed
27 | SSM-160U-ALL-08  |Storage body SUS201 1 [sorroweq
26 |[YW07015900200 Stainless steel stamping clamp 6 inches SUS304 | 2
A 25 | YM50507500500 Gear motor TBSA0S0-75-11kW Assembly 1
24 |SSM-80U-D-ALL Electric confrol box combinafion Assembly 1 |Borrawed
23 |SSM-80U-ALL-03 Control box fixed base SPCC3.0 | 1 |[sorrowed
22 | YW61081600000 Inner hexagon cylindrical screw M8x16-129 6
21 | YW61043000000 Cross recessed pan head screw Mux25 2
20 | YE16921200000 Safety switch TEND/TZ-9212 1
19 | SSM-300U-ALL-04  |Hopper SUS201 1
Technical Requirements 18 | YR20162600100 0-ring inner diameter 106mm x wire diameter 265 1
Main performance parameters 17 [ YR90010004300 ‘iﬂg%jmow 1
3. The maximum pracessing capacity per hour is 200kg [the bulk density 16 | YW09000600200 Lock Zaizi Toothless/Small M6 Teeth) 1
of the test material is 0.65kg/L) 5 | YW61066500000 omer hevagon cylindrical screw Moxb3-A2-T0 1
golhe mixing fank has a capacity of 118L and an effecfive capacify of % YW09000600100 P ——— ]
¢ The machine voltage specification is 3-phase, 400VAC, 50Hz 13 |BL30200800120 Tube bundle welding components MST-200-09/01 Assembly ]
d. The power of fthe reducer 1s 0.55kW, and the reduction ratio is 175 12 |SSM-300U-ALL-05 |Vertebral welding components 1
11 | YW65008000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 8 28
10 | YW66081600000 Flat Washer Grade A (8.4x16x16) 28
9 |YW6L000800100 Non metallic embedded hexagonal lock nut MB 8
53 | YW06000200000 2" stainless steel hinges SUS201 | 2 8 |SSM-300U-ALL-07 |Column IA
52 | SSM-160U-ALL-23 Feeding port cover SUS201 | 1 [serrowes| 7 |MST-200-05 Beam SPCC2.0 | 4  [sorroweq
51 | YW61085000000 Inner hexagon cylindrical screw M8x50-12.9 A 6 | YW64000600300 Hexaganal nut GB/T6170 M6 16
50 |SSM-300U-ALL-02 |Motor fixed seat Assembly 1 5 | YW61061600200 Inner hexagon cylindrical screw Méx16-12.9 20
L9 | YW6L080600000 Hexagonal nut GB/T6170 M8 6 L [ YW66061300000 Flat Washer Grade A GB/T97.1 6 52
LB | YW61082501200 Inner hexagon cylindrical screw M8x25-12.9 6 3 | YW65006000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 6 57
47 |SSM-300U-ALL-03 |Bucker lid pressure plate SPH5.0 | 1 2 | YW61062500100 Inner hexagon cylindrical screw Méx2p-12.9 20
L6 |SSM-300U-A-ALL Buckef Lid combination Assembly 1 1 | YW03004000200 Fuma Wheel GD-60F Black L
F% ® % £ & # R BE & EFY & 5 £ % LEE S KA
s We| 4 |BE ssMo300u HE N I IR
)&ﬁ' & Bkﬂﬂ?ﬁé‘iﬁ'ﬁ'ﬁ E‘ @ M | Assembly
Ehis wss | R * §th7 ERERMRBH LT | TOER
R | ERW 847 EWRA | BY |8 B | 2000001 | < Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. !WH'%‘




5 |SSM-160U-A-01/01 Reinforcement block SUS201 A Borrow
L 1 YW69050400000 Rivef & x 10 SUS201 12
3 YW06000200000 2" stainless steel hinges| SUS304 3
2 1SSM-300U-A-02 Middle cover SUS201 |
1 |SSM-300U-A-01 Right cover SUS201 1
F% R 5 £ K * R (%E %
HE S L ST Bs S Wl | 0 (HE
Wit B EETTS e
X Y
EQss 20251030 | BERE # i% %%E%wﬁ&ﬁ&%ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁj REEX
it ERH B ERA H# HY HE | 20260603 Z Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. AERAE—fE®




| $250

6 |SSM-300U-B-05 Spiral blade 2 1
5 |SSM-300U-B-01 Retaining plafe 1
L | SSM-300U-B-03 Rofation axis 1
3 |SSM-300U-B-02 Spiral blade 1
2 |SSM-300U-B-0L Baffle 1
1 | SSM-160U-B-04 Under the coupling 1 Rorrow
5 R 5 £ & #OR O BE| £
R EE
HE BE | » SSM-300U il Wh | e HE|]
Wit B B s =
@ | Euks, #RLEL 20260106 | AR # ERERSRRNSREAT | REER ot
ik ERH EWE ERA H# 51 B | 20260603 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. AERAE—fE®




	Assembly Drawing SSM-160U Ver.E
	Assembly Drawing SSM-80U Ver.E
	Assembly Drawing SSM-300U Ver.G

